

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2044/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 24/09/2008 in CRLA No. 1044/1998 of
the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JASWANT LAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With application for bail)

Date: 06/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj,Adv.
Mrs. Reeta Dewan Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The matter is adjourned by two weeks in view of the letter
circulated.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER