

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1816/2009

SRI CHAND AND ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 17/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Bansal, AAG

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Yadava, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties at length.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)  
Court Master